FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY
FILTER
LEAF
FILTER
ELEMENTSFiltalloy Technology Limited
Filtalloy is an advanced metal filter elements manufacturer & supplier, with more than 20 years of
experience. We have introduced the state of art machines and employed experienced technicians to
supply high-performance, innovative materials, and solutions for applications in filtration and separation.

Applications:
 Edible oil industry, such as vegetable oil, Oleo oil and so on
 Beverage and food industry, such as juice, sugar, glucose, vinegar
and so on
 Pharma industry, such as pharmaceutical intermediate, intravenous
solutions and so on.
 Chemical industry, such organic salt, inorganic salt, dyes and so on.
 Petrochemical industry, such as lubrication oil, crude oil and so on
 Food industry
 Mining and metallurgy industry
Vertical Pressure Leaf Filter
Item Number Tank Diameter Number of
Leaves
Leaf Spacing Filter Area Cake Volume
in mm in mm ft² m² ft³ m³
VPLF-18 18 457
4 3 3/4 95 15 1.4 1.9 0.05
5 2 3/8 60 21 2 1.42 0.04
7 1 7/8 48 29 2.7 1.36 0.03
VPLF-24 24 610
5 3 3/4 95 30 2.8 3.9 0.11
5 3 3/4 95 60 5.6 7.5 0.21
8 2 3/8 60 45 4.2 3.04 0.08
11 1 7/8 48 59 5.5 2.76 0.07
8 2 3/8 60 93 8.6 6.29 0.17
11 1 7/8 48 123 11.4 5.76 0.16
VPLF-30 30 762
6 4 1/2 114 83 7.7 12.1 0.34
7 3 3/4 95 100 9.3 12.5 0.35
11 2 3/8 60 159 14.8 10.76 0.3
13 1 7/8 48 193 17.9 9.05 0.25
VPLF-36 36 914
7 4 1/2 114 123 11.4 18 0.51
8 3 3/4 95 140 13.0 17.5 0.5
13 2 3/8 60 232 21.6 15.7 0.44
17 1 7/8 48 300 27.9 14.06 0.39
VPLF-42 42 1067
8 4 1/2 114 167 15.5 24.4 0.69
10 3 3/4 95 209 19.4 26.2 0.74
16 2 3/8 60 325 30.2 22 0.62
20 1 7/8 48 413 38.4 19.36 0.54
VPLF-48 48 1219
10 4 1/2 114 231 21.5 33.7 0.95
12 3 3/4 95 279 25.9 34.9 0.99
18 2 3/8 60 430 39.9 29.11 0.82
23 1 7/8 48 547 50.8 25.64 0.73
VPLF-54 54 1372
11 4 1/2 114 295 27.4 43 1.22
13 3 3/4 95 350 32.5 43.8 1.24
20 2 3/8 60 545 50.6 39.9 1.04
25 1 7/8 48 683 63.5 32.01 0.96
VPLF-60 60 1524
12 4 1/2 114 365 33.9 53.2 1.51
14 3 3/4 95 429 39.9 53.6 1.52
22 2 3/8 60 675 62.7 45.7 1.29
28 1 7/8 48 855 79.4 40.04 1.13